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.. . . rocni .
no. prijmeni jmeno K sex div
1 (Provod Ladislav [1968 [M |master
9 |[Onderka Alois 1969 |M |master
8 |Legat Pavel 1969 [M |master
43 |Dusek Jan 1974 |M |master
7 |Barta Miloslav  |1969 (M [master
29 (Stojan Pavel 1974 |M |master
13 |Krchnak Karel 1969 |M |master
44 [Jun Véclav 1972 |M |master
50 |Stork Pavel 1969 |M |master
57 |Trojan Michal 1974 |M |master
63 |Vymétalik Josef 1972 [M |master
46 |Kostelka Petr 1967 |M |master
56 |VavruSa Petr 1965 (M |master
70 (Blaha Tomas 1972 |M |master
23 |Doubrava Marcel 1972 (M |master
47 |Hub Petr 1971 |M |master
22 |Binter Jan 1967 (M |master
35 [LUKES Jifi 1972 (M |master
3 [Kadlec Marek 1995 |M |senior
2 |[Pelc Tomas 1989 |M |senior
38 (Kulka Michal 1982 |M |senior
5 [Cvalin Karel 1977 |M |senior
49 |Gregor Jaroslav (1985 |M |senior
4 |Pesta Petr 1975 (M |senior
60 (Pus Véclav 1982 |M |senior
48 |Vrba Michal 1990 (M |senior
64 |Bartiinék Ladislav |1983 |M [senior
10 [Kadlec jun. Martin 1981 |M |senior
55 |Svéda Jakub 1994 [M [senior
45 |Badura Jan 1987 (M |senior
40 |[MatouSek Petr 1977 |M |senior
28 (Kazmir Roman 1975 |M |Senior
27 [Moravek Jan 1977 |M |senior
11 |Benes Zdenék 1977 (M |senior
42 |Komar Martin 1975 |M |senior
20 |Kislinger Radek 1977 |M |senior
65 [LiSka Véclav 1981 |M |senior
37 [Vondracek Martin 1993 |M |senior
54 |Jificka Jan 1981 |M |senior
16 |ESner Jiri 1976 |M |senior
33 [Svejkovsky Ludék 1985 |M |senior
66 |Ulicny Lubos 1985 |M |[senior
41 |Mertl Ondrej 1983 |M |senior
51 (Fiedler Tomas 1979 |M |senior
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30 |Janura Jan 1979 |M |senior

19 |Viasek Jan 1982 |M |senior

61 (Odvarka Jaromir 1982 |M |senior

26 [Horak Jan 1963 |M |veteran
69 [Novak Pavel 1964 |M |veteran
59 |Vvitdmvas Josef 1963 |M |veteran
21 |Knakal Pavel 1957 |M |veteran
32 |(Zajicek Jiri 1961 |M |veteran
34 |Rain Pavel 1960 (M |veteran
25 |Zaba Martin 1958 (M |veteran
58 |Dvorak Karel 1959 |M |veteran
62 [Seemann David 1962 |m |veteran
31 |Vlach Miroslav  [1961 (M |veteran
53 |Odvarka Jaromir 1955 |M |veteran
24 |Pitharas Miroslav  [1962 (M |veteran
36 (Kolar Ludék 1964 |M |veteran
67 |Odvarka Jan 1957 |M |veteran
99 (Dupal Jiri 1951 |M |veteran
52 (Kadlec Martin 1961 (M |veteran
68 |Gazarek Milan 1958 |M |veteran
92 (Onderkova Vladislava 1968 [Z |masters-w
85 [Pontigo Arestizadbal |Aurora 1969 |W |masters-w
90 |Kadlecova Dagmar 1965 (W [masters-w
81 [Kraémar Vlasta 1974 (M |masters-w
73 |Soukupova Pavlina 1986 (W |senior - w
93 [Sumcova Adéla 1996 |Z [senior - w
87 |Tymkivova Lucie 1989 [W |senior - w
91 [Holubova Alena 1978 (W |senior - w
86 [Mertlova Ivana 1986 |W |senior - w
76 |Legéatova Alena 1996 [Z |[senior-w
97 [(Maleckova Michaela (1992 (W (senior -w
83 [Rainova Gabina 1988 (W |senior - w
88 [Skruzna Martina 83 W |senior - w
77 |Kadlecova Martina 1983 (W |senior - w
78 |Koblizkova Petra 1983 |M |senior - w
80 [Kra¢marova Lenka 1984 |W |senior - w
96 |[Sefcova Eva 1964 |W |veteran-w
72 |Dvoréakova lvana 1962 |[Z |veteran-w
82 |Cermakova Hana 1953 |W |veteran-w
74 |Kadlecova Nadézda |1959 (W [veteran-w
84 |Soukupova Miroslava (1961 (W ([veteran-w
89 [Pluhackova Béla 1958 |W |veteran-w
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104 |Cenek Jachym 2002 |M |zé&ci
103 [Medek Jakub 2002 |M |zé&ci
101 (Penaz Radek 2003 (M |ZAci
102 |Penaz Vojtéch 2003 |M |zAci
111 |Mickerova Karla 2002 |W |zaci-w
112 |Kislingerova Béara 2004 (W |Zéaci-w
Anton Jaroslav (1999 [M |Kadet
Olsar Matyas 1999 (M |Kadet
Hlosta Ondrej 1999 |M |Kadet
Strouhal Jakub 2001 |M [Kadet
Kvas Jan 2000 (M |Kadet
Bilovsky Lukas 2001 (M |Kadet
Andrysek Petr 2001 |M |Kadet
Sefcova Katefina |2000 (W |kadet-w
Poulikova Karolina |2000 (W [kadet-w
Pechovéa Kristyna |2000 |Z |kadet-w
Struharova Natalie 2001 |W |kadet-w
Kulifajova Veronika |2001 (W [kadet-w
Labska Tereza 2000 |W |kadet-w
Legatova Petra 1999 (Z |kadet-w
Strouhalova Anna 2001 |W |kadet-w
Jurasek Jan 1998 M |junior
Berka Matéj 1998 |M |junior
Poulikova Tereza 1997 |W [ljunior - w




CLAVA, 4. kolo Rollo ligy 2014, 16.8.2014 , Skorkov

Klub
PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN A 56:12 4
SKK Lipensti draci 58:58 7
SKK Lipensti draci 1:03:20 19
Bez pedald 1:04:38 23
Jafiduto 1984 1:05:41 30
1:05:42 31
Bez pedald 1:05:48 32
Bez pedald 1:05:58 34
Hodkovice n.M. 1:09:04 40
Bezpedalu 1:11:46 51
Hradecky spinning klub 1:12:56 55
JAFIDUTO 1984 1:14:24 60
RC Zlin 1:16:12 64
Jafiduto 1984 1:18:50 74
Slavoj Saplava 1:19:38 77
Ultima K.lap Team 1:25:26 90
DNS
TJ BeneSov u Semil DNS
PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN A 55:39 1
Ultima K.lap Team A 55:40 2
Ultima K.lap Team A 55:49 3
PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN A 56:27 5
Ultima K.lap Team A 5841 6
PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN B 59:08 8
PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN B 59:49 9
1:00:47 10
Ultima K.lap Team A 1:01:19 11
PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN B 1:01:47 12
Kostka klub 1:02:21 16
KOSTKA kolobka TEAM 1:02:48 18
Bez pedald 1:03:34 21
Ironman Sudomér team 1.04:58 24
DEMAGO B-TEAM 1:05:02 26
Bez pedald 1:05:16 28
Bez pedald 1:05:56 33
Jafiduto 1984 1:08:20 36
Ultima K.lap Team 1:09:03 38
Spolek kolobé&zek Oslavany 1:11:47 52
1:11:48 53
RC Zlin 1:12:39 54
CHRTI z Holoubkova 1:17:01 69
SKK Lipensti draci 1:17:36 70
Bez pedalu 1:18:23 73
Ultima K.lap Team 1:19:33 75




Ultima K.lap Team

Ultima K.lap Team

Ultima K.lap Team

Lezeto Pisek

SKK Lipensti draci

P.Kn. Tabor

CHRTI z Holoubkova

CHRTI z Holoubkova

COCONi

SKK Lipensti draci

Ultima K.lap Team

ARDF TEAM Cheb

Ultima K.lap Team

Slavoj Saplava

Spolek kolobézek Oslavany

Ultima K.lap Team

RC Zlin

PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN

Ultima K.lap Team

SKK Lipensti draci

Bez pedald

PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN

Kolobézky — Nachod

Ultima K.lap Team

SKK Lipensti draci

Bez pedald

TJ Sokol Mésto Touskov

Bez pedald

SKK Lipensti draci

CHRTI z Holoubkova

Ultima K.lap Team

PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN

Yedoo

Kolobézky — Nachod

Kolobézky Nachod

SKK Lipensti draci

Kolobézky — Nachod

PSP - KLUB KOLOBEHU PLZEN

Ultima K.lap Team

Ultima K.lap Team

1:30:09
DNS
DNF

1:03:33
1.09:16
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:14:54
1.16:37
1:17:51
1:19:37
1:20:20
1:20:30
1:21:52
1.24:41
1:25:05
1.25:23
DQ
DNS
DNS

1:16:30

1:23:04

1.23:52
DNS

1:03:39
1:10:02
1:15:39
1:16:49
1:18:22
1:20:01
1:20:13
1:20:50
1:22:51
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:10:29

1:13:46

1:16:36
DNS
DNS
DNS

93

20
42
49
50
61
67
71
76
80
81
83
87
88
89

65
85
86

22
44
63
68
72
78
79
82
84

46
59
66



KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

Jafiduto 1984

SKK Lipensti draci

Kostka

SKK Lipensti draci

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

SKK Lipensti draci

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

Kolobézky Nachod

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

SKK Lipensti draci

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

SKK Lipensti draci

SKK Lipensti draci

SKK Lipensti draci

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

SKK Lipensti draci

Kolobézky — Nachod

KOSTKA kolobka TEAM

51:36
52:08
DNS
DNS

56:22
1:15:42

44:48
44:51
45:36
47:51
49:26
52:36
54:16

48:03
48:26
54:09
55:59
56:44
58:26
1:08:32
DNS

1:02:17
DNS

1:10:03

37
41

57
94

13
14
17
25
35
43
48

27
29
a7
56
58
62
91

15

45









